Description
Features
Mechanical parameters
Protection class
Max. speed/minute
Max. load capacity of the shaft
Bearing life
Moment of inertia

Depth
Topydic Small Shaft Incremental Encoder EV40A
Order Code
_
_
_
_
Resolution
R=radial
Outlets direction
Housing diameter
EV= Topydic incremental
XXXX=Special code
Series
Flange type
Shaft diameter
6= Φ6 mm
40 L5 R 1024 XXXX6 .P
Output & Supply voltage1)
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal) 5 VDC
L6=RS422  (with reverse signal)       10...30 VDC
H6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)   10...30 VDC
P6=Push-pull (without reverse signal)       10...30 VDC
EV B
40=housing diameter
Pulse/r: ≤5000
Attention: for other available pulse options
please contact us for further information
1) When the voltage supply within the limited range and only one
signal channel is connected improperly at certain moment:
if Ub=5V, it’s permitted to connect to signal channels, 0V or Ub;
if Ub ＞5V, it’s permitted to connect to signal channels or 0V.
P=0.5 m
TP=0.5m
Attention:
If blank here, it means P=0.5 m
Side output cable length
A=Φ20 clamping flange
with synchro flange ditch,
axis length 15 mm
B=Φ20 clamping flange
with synchro flange ditch,
axis length 12.5 mm
C=Φ20 clamping flange
with synchro flange ditch,
axis length 10 mm
Topydic Small Shaft Incremental Encoder EV40A
CN00XX= cable length
e.g. CN0010=1 m
       CN0015=1.5 m